
Artikel Sherly 2023
by Sherly Sherly

Submission date: 29-Nov-2023 01:40PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2241738869
File name: B-jpp-review-assignment-53843-Article_Text-142979_Rev01.docx
(71.47K)
Word count: 4763
Character count: 28742



30

34

37
40

43

45

51



23



27

52



46

50





1



1
1



4

13

14

15

18

31

39

44

48

49



5

11 11
11

12

13

16

17

19

22

25

28

32

35

42



1

2

5

6

7

8

9 9

10

21

24

3354



3

20

26

29

36

38

41

47

53



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Artikel Sherly 2023
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Sharifah Kamaliah, Samsilah Roslan, Ab
Rahim Bakar, Zeinab Ghiami. "The effect of
supervised work experience on the
acquisition of employability skills among
Malaysian students", Higher Education, Skills
and Work-Based Learning, 2018
Publication

arxiv.org
Internet Source

go.gale.com
Internet Source

irelandseducationyearbook.ie
Internet Source

Submitted to National University of Singapore
Student Paper

Submitted to Northwest Nazarene University
Student Paper

scholarworks.iu.edu
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

www.cesifo.org
Internet Source

Onyekachi Ohagwu, Peter Karubi Nwanesi,
Poline Bala. "Skill acquisition (TVET) and
employment in Sarawak", International Social
Science Journal, 2022
Publication

Submitted to THEI
Student Paper

Beatriz Cedena de Lucas, Maida Pieper, José
Luis Arco-Tirado. "Voluntariado, Certificación
de Competencias y Empleabilidad: Evaluación
del Programa VOL+", methaodos revista de
ciencias sociales, 2021
Publication

Jennifer L. Doherty-Restrepo, Katherine Perez,
Michael Creeden, Bridgette Cram, McLudmer
Charite. "Closing the Gap Between Students'
Career Readiness and Employers'
Expectations", International Journal of
Innovative Teaching and Learning in Higher
Education, 2023
Publication

www.diva-portal.se
Internet Source

Submitted to Canadian University of Dubai
Student Paper



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Submitted to Napier University
Student Paper

heqco.ca
Internet Source

Submitted to Intercollege
Student Paper

Jacqueline M. Lambert. "chapter 7 Case
Study", IGI Global, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Emilio Aguinaldo College-Cavite
Student Paper

journal.umpo.ac.id
Internet Source

Philippa Waterhouse, Rajvinder Samra,
Mathijs Lucassen. "Distance education
students’ satisfaction: Do work and family
roles matter?", Distance Education, 2022
Publication

ruor.uottawa.ca
Internet Source

Submitted to California Virtual Campus
Region IV
Student Paper

Submitted to Republic of the Maldives
Student Paper



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

dspace.cuni.cz
Internet Source

scholar.google.co.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sunway Education Group
Student Paper

Submitted to University School of Milwaukee
Student Paper

Submitted to Western Governors University
Student Paper

ejournal.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

Aune Valk. "Recognition of prior and
experiential learning in European
universities", Assessment in Education:
Principles, Policy & Practice, 2009
Publication

Mbongeni Zwelakhe Ngubane, Siyabonga
Mndebele, Irshaad Kaseeram. "Economic
growth, unemployment and poverty: Linear
and non-linear evidence from South Africa",
Heliyon, 2023
Publication

Zaenab Hanim, Nikolaus Anggal, Yustinus
Sanda. "Strategi pembiayaan pendidikan pada
perguruan tinggi keagamaan Katolik swasta



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

untuk pemenuhan capaian kinerja", JPPI
( Jurnal Penelitian Pendidikan Indonesia), 2023
Publication

digitalcommons.unomaha.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Gloucestershire
Student Paper

languages-cultures.uq.edu.au
Internet Source

www.goldenratio.id
Internet Source

www.sciencepubco.com
Internet Source

Liene Briede, Elga Drelinga. "Personal
Sustainability and Sustainable Employability:
Perspective of Vocational Education
Students", Journal of Teacher Education for
Sustainability, 2020
Publication

ejurnal.bangunharapanbangsa.com
Internet Source

jurnal.permapendis-sumut.org
Internet Source

strathprints.strath.ac.uk
Internet Source



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

repository.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

epdf.pub
Internet Source

eprints.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

jist.publikasiindonesia.id
Internet Source

philsci-archive.pitt.edu
Internet Source

polgan.ac.id
Internet Source

pravash ghosh. "Sustainability of the Higher
Educational Institute : a Systematic Literature
Review and Future Research Directions",
Research Square Platform LLC, 2023
Publication

123dok.net
Internet Source

Gulmah Sugiharti. "Improve Outcomes Study
subjects Chemistry Teaching and Learning
Strategies through independent study with
the help of computer-based media", Journal
of Physics: Conference Series, 2018
Publication



52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

journals.kozminski.cem-j.org
Internet Source

www.psih.uaic.ro
Internet Source

dwiwidjanarko.com
Internet Source


